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Aqua Fria

Grand Canyon-
Parashant

Ironwood

Sonoran Desert

Vermilion Cliffs

Berryessa Snow
Mountain

California Coastal

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

CA

CA

Phoenix

St. George

Tucson

Phoenix

St. George

Ukiah

Marina

2000

2000

2000

2001

2000

2015

2000/2014/2017

Antiquities Act

Antiquities Act

Antiquities Act

Antiquities Act

Antiquities Act

Antiquities Act

Antiquities Act

70,980

1,017,200

129,033

486,600

279,568

330,780

3,937

Heritage Resources

Cultural Resources

Riparian Vegetation

Upland Vegetation

Wildlife Resources - Native fish species
Wildlife Resources - Pronghorn

Wildlife Resources - Yellow-billed cuckoo
Cave and Karst Resources

Cultural Resources

Historic Resources

Pre-historic Resources

Natural Resources

Physical Resources - Facilities

Vegetation and Range Resources

Drought Adapted Vegetation

Ironwood Trees

Rock Art and Archeological

Rugged Mountain Ranges

Scientific Interest

T&E Species

Views of Ancient legume and cactus forests
Archaeological and Historic

Creosote Bush-Bursage, Desert Grassland, and Washes
Desert Washes

Diversity Plant and Animal Species
Functioning Desert Ecosystem

Saguaro Cactus

Sand Tank Mountains

Scientific analysis of plant species and climate
Wildlife

Geology

Paria River

Vegetation

Wilderness

Wildlife

Wildlife - Bighorn Sheep
Wildlife - Fish

Wildlife - Mountain Lion
Wildlife - Pronghorn Antelope
Wildlife - Raptors

Human History of the Area
Geology

Plant and Wildlife Species
Migratory Bird Corridor
Native Fisheries

Scientific Research and Other Studies

Cultural Resources - Pre European

Educational Value - Interpretation

Natural Resources - Marine Mammals

Recreational Value - Wildlife Observation and Coastal Sight Seeing

Scientific Value - Research DOI-2019-01 00558
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Jacinto Mountains
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Organ Mountains-
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Prehistoric Trackways

Rio Grande del Norte
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MT
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NV

Bakersfield

Marina

Needles

Palm Springs

Palm Springs
Salida

Dolores

Shoshone

Billings

Lewistown

Santa Fe

Las Cruces

Las Cruces

Taos

Ely

2001

2012

2016

2016

2000/2009

2015

2000

2000

2001

2001

2001

2014

2009

2013

2015

Antiquities Act

Antiquities Act

Antiquities Act

Antiquities Act

Legislation
Antiquities Act

Antiquities Act

Antiquities Act

Antiquities Act

Antiquities Act

Antiquities Act

Antiquities Act

Legislation

Antiquities Act

Antiquities Act

208,698

14,651

1,600,000

154,000

177,128
21,588

175,160

737,525

51

374,976

4,124

496,330

5,255

242,555

703,585

Cultural

Giant kangaroo rat

San Joaquin kit fox

San Joaquin antelope squirrel
Blunt-nosed leopard
mountain plover

Long horn fairy shrimp
Vernal pool fairy shrimp

Kern primrose sphinx moth
Le Conte's thrasher

Rare and Sensitive Plant Species

Military Heritage and History
Plants, Flora, Grasslands, and Oak
Recreation and Tourism

Wildlife

Geology

Paleontological Resources
Springs and Riparian Areas

Rare Plant Species

Unique Invertebrates
Archaeological Resources

G LUy U e e

Geology, Plant and Wildlife Species Diversity

Desert Riparian Habitats

Threatened and Endangered Plant and Animal Species
Recreational Opportunities

Scientific Research and Other Studies

Biological Resources - Penninsular ranges bighorn sheep

Cultural resource values

Ecological

Geology

Raptors

Kipukas

Sagebrush Steppe

The Great Rift

Heritage Resources

Lewis and Clark National Historic Trail
Nez Perce National Historic Trail
Cultural Resources

Biological Resources

Biological and Ecological Resources
Geological resources

Educational Resources
Paleontological Resources
Recreational Resources

Scenic Resources

Scientific Resources

Cultural Resources

Ecology Diversity Resources
Geological Resources

Wildlife Resources

Natural Resources

Geologic Resources

Rangeland Resources and Livestock Grazing
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Scientific, Historic, and Prehistoric Resources, including Vital Plant and Wildlife

Habitat, Significant Geological Formations, Rare Fossils, Important Sites from the

History of Native Americans, and Remnants of our Western Mining and Ranching
BLM Gold Butte NV Las Vegas 2017 Antiquities Act 296,937 Heritage

Broad Leaf Deciduous Trees and Shrubs

Diverse Vegetative and Biological Richness

Ecological Integrity

Mosaic of Plant Communities

Natural Ecosystem Dynamics

Natural Processes

Old Growth Habitat

Range of Fauna

Rare and Endemic plants

BLM Cascade-Siskiyou OR Medford 2000/2017 Antiquities Act 64,025 Special Plant Communities
Archaaeological Sites, Cultural, Geology, Paleontological Resources, Prehistoric,
BLM Bears Ears uT Monticello 2017 Antiquities Act 1,353,000 Historic, Natural and Scientific Resources, and Scientific
Grand Staircase- Archaeological sites
BLM Escalante uT Kanab 1996 Antiquities Act 1,866,134 Arches and Natural Bridges
BLM San Juan Islands WA Lopez Island 2013 Antiquities Act 970 Historic Lighthouses
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